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BOISSY 2017

Nom

HOOKED ON COUNTRY
BULLFROG ON A LOG
GYPSY QUEEN

COWBOY CHARLESTON
POT OF GOLD / STEALING THE BEST
AN ABSOLUTE DREAM
HIPPIE

RED HOT SALSA

TWO STEP

WILD WILD WEST
COWBOY BOOGIE
TEXAS WALTZ

COASTIN'

LITTLE LIZA JANE (Two step)
HEYDEY TONIGHT

GO CAT GO

WAYFARING STRANGER
CLOSE TO YOU

TWO BEERS FOR MY HORSES
CHAPELLOISE MIXER
POLKA

HEY HEY

LAY LOW

JAMBALAYA

| LEAVE A LIGHT ON
ROSE GARDEN

PIANO MAN

ME AND JOHNNY CASH
MAMITA

ISLAND TIME

WEST COAST SWING ULTIMATE
MODERN ROMANCE
BOOGIE BACK TO TEXAS
BORRACHO GRANDE
NO VACANCY
EVERYBODY KNOWS
OBSESION

LUCKY YOU

MEXICAN WIND

RIO DE AMOR

68 morceaux, 3,9 heures, 439,2 Mo

Durée
3:28
3:28
3:24
3:09
3:00
2:32
4:07
4:24
3:50
4:01
3:44
3:08
4:52
2:58
2:50
3:24
3:27
2:48
3:26
3:05
3:07
3:02
4:03
3:12
3:17
3:20
3:10
3:23
4:59
4:35
3:31
3:59
3:19
3:26
3:44
4:18
3:05
3:13
3:53
3:40

Album

It's a texas thing

Feet of flames

Land of Dreams (with Los Lobos & Be...
The 25 years collection

Stroll along

Doin' somethin' right

Little Bit Of Everything
Twang

Lord of the dance

The Honky Tonk Kid
Let's Hear It Once Again For...

Roses in the snow

Unleashed

Ridin the high line
Tejas Brothers
Gonna

Lay Low - Single
Cookin' cajun

Angels and alcohol

Me and Johnny Cash - Single
Mdsica de los 80-90
Coastal and western

UCWDC West Coast 3

The swingin' best of
How country are ya
Bringing back the sunshine

Taking The Long Way

The JaneDear Girls
Tell me why

Lone Starry Night
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Artiste

Atlanta Pop Orchestra
Tim Hicks and Blackjack Billy
Chris Norman

Gary P. Nunn

Ronan Hardiman
Rosanne Cash, Los Lobos & Bebel Gil...
Bellamy Brothers
Dave Sheriff

Billy Currington
Escape Club

Billy Currington
George Strait

Ronan Hardiman
Vince Gill

Aaron Watson
Various Artists
Emmylou Harris

Ryan Lafferty

W. Nelson / T. Keith
Wylie & the wild west
Tejas Brothers

Blake Shelton

Josh Turner

Eddie Raven

Alan Jackson

Martina McBride

Pet Stothard

Rainey Qualley
Miguel Moly

Larry Joe Taylor

Reba McEntire

Fiona Culley

Asleep at the wheel
Kevin Fowler

Blake Shelton

Dixie Chicks

Kenza Farah et Lucenzo {Tropical Fam...
The JaneDear Girls
Jann Browne

John Arthur Martinez
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BOISSY 2017

Nom

COWBOY DREAMS

WE ARE TONIGHT

LOVER PLEASE COME BACK
WALTZ FREE

COVER UP

THE HARVESTER
ISLANDS IN THE STREAM
WHISKY WIGGLE

GO STRAIT

HAGGARD, HANK & HER
SUMMER FLY

SLOW RAIN

WILL YOU LOVE ME...
DOODAH

RIVER BANK

TEXAS TATOO

CORN DON'T GROW

THE GALWAY GATHERING
WESTERN CHA CHA
ANYBODY EVER TOLD YOU
SWAY ELVIS

SWEET LITTLE SOMETHIN'
ALL SHOOK UP

FIRE AND ICE

TWO STEP

EVERYBODY'S HERE
ANGELENO

LUCKY ME

Durée
3:14
3:52
2:52
3:55
3:41
4:16
4:19
3:57
3:22
3:20
3:40
3:07
3:04
3:03
3:01
3:13
3:29
2:48
4:06
3:52
2:26
3:23
3:08
3:45
2:51
3:32
4:00
3:42

Album

Crocodile Shoes

Billy Swan
God bless the usa

Leave a mark

The very best of Dolly Parton
Stages

Let It Go

35 mph town

Treasure

| wanna be loved by you

Moonshine in the Trunk
Where there's smoke

The Restless Kind

Nathan Carter:Lyrics:Games People Play

Ucwdc Cha Cha 3

The blade

30 #1 Hits

Old Boots, New Dirt
Elvis N°1 albums
UCWDC West Coast 3
Troubadour

American Saturday Night

Lucky Me

Artiste

Jimmy Nail

Billy Currington
Billy Swan

Lee Greenwood
John Michael Montgomery
Brandon Heath
Dolly Parton/Kenny Rogers
Jarrod Birmingham
George Strait

Toby Keith

Hayley Westenra
Rhonda Towns
The Borderers

the Cartoons

Brad Paisley
Gibson Miller band
Travis Tritt

Nathan Carter

The Eagles
Ashley Monroe
Elvis Presley
Jason Aldean

Elvis Presley

Ty Herndon
George Strait

Brad Paisley

Sam Outlaw

Randy Houser
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